

14.02.24

Fresh application under section 340 Cr.PC filed on behalf of plaintiff. It be checked and registered.

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. Proxy Counsel with plaintiff in person.

Sh. Amit Bhatnagar, Ld. Counsel for defendants.

Reply to the application u/s 340 Cr.P.C filed on behalf of defendants. Copy supplied.

Put up with the connected main case, for 18.04.2024.

(Kishor Kumar)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/14.02.24