

MISC DJ 53/24

Sham Sunder Sachdeva Vs. Jitender Kumar

07.06.24

Present: Sh R K Padhi, Id counsel for the applicant.

Sh Amit Bhatnagar, Id counsel for nonapplicant.

Put up with connected case on 08.08.24.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/07.06.24.